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| Marks 564 : Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Microbiology, 3, SEMESTER, 2022-2023-DECEMBER:REGULAR, IA

Marks 564 : Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Microbiology, 3, SEMESTER, 2022-2023-
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Exam Roll
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21024564001

21024564001

21024564001

21024564001

21024564001

21024564002

21024564002

21024564002

21024564002

21024564002

21024564003
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Enrolment Number

21GRGIBSMB000002
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21GRGIBSMB000003

21GRGIBSMB000003
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21GRGIBSMB000003

21GRGIBSMB000003

21GRGIBSMB000004

21GRGIBSMB000004

21GRGIBSMB000004

21GRGIBSMB000004
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Student Name

AKHILENDU KM

AKHILENDU KM

AKHILENDU KM

AKHILENDU KM

AKHILENDU KM

ALAA AHMAD

ALAA AHMAD

ALAA AHMAD

ALAA AHMAD

ALAA AHMAD

AMEERA
YOONUS

AMEERA
YOONUS

AMEERA
YOONUS

AMEERA
YOONUS

Paper
Code

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

12555324

12035909

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

12035902

32533933

32531325

32531327

Paper Name

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

Aerobics Training

BESTSELLERS
AND GENRE
FICTION

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

MEDIAAND
COMMUNICATION
SKILLS

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Designed & Developed by e

Term

SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

Maximum
Marks

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

Marks Compor
Uploaded Status
18 Ok

14 Ok

1" Ok

13 Ok

15 Ok

21 Ok

24 Ok

24 Ok

24 Ok

24 Ok

18 Ok

10 Ok

10 Ok

15 Ok
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18
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

21024564003

21024564005

21024564005

21024564005

21024564005

21024564005

21024564006

21024564006

21024564006

21024564006

21024564006

21024564007

21024564007

21024564007

21024564007

21024564007

21024564008

21024564008

21GRGIBSMB000004

21GRGIBSMB000006

21GRGIBSMB000006

21GRGIBSMB000006

21GRGIBSMB000006

21GRGIBSMB000006

21GRGIBSMB000007

21GRGIBSMB000007

21GRGIBSMB000007

21GRGIBSMB000007

21GRGIBSMB000007

21GRGIBSMB000008

21GRGIBSMB000008

21GRGIBSMB000008

21GRGIBSMB000008

21GRGIBSMB000008

21GRGIBSMB000010

21GRGIBSMB000010
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AMEERA
YOONUS

ANSHA IMRAN

ANSHA IMRAN

ANSHA IMRAN

ANSHA IMRAN

ANSHA IMRAN

ANUSHKA
ISHITAV

ANUSHKA
ISHITAV

ANUSHKA
ISHITAV

ANUSHKA
ISHITAV

ANUSHKA

ISHITAV

APARNA BISWAS

APARNA BISWAS

APARNA BISWAS

APARNA BISWAS

APARNA BISWAS

ASHIDA
APPUKUTTAN

ASHIDA
APPUKUTTAN

32531328

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

12555324

12035902

32531325

32531327

32531328

32533933

12035909

32533933

32531325

325631327

32531328

32533933

32531325

Environmental
Microbiology

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

Aerobics Training

MEDIA AND
COMMUNICATION
SKILLS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

BESTSELLERS
AND GENRE
FICTION

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

Designed & Developed by e

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3

SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

15 Ok
21 Ok
14 Ok
9 Ok
15 Ok
16 Ok
18 Ok
15 Ok
12 Ok
20 Ok
20 Ok
10 Ok
23 Ok
20 Ok
20 Ok
23 Ok
22 Ok
18 Ok

Initiative By g MoE



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

21024564008

21024564008

21024564008

21024564010

21024564010

21024564010

21024564010

21024564010

21024564011

21024564011

21024564011

21024564011

21024564011

21024564012

21024564012

21024564012

21024564012

21024564012

21GRGIBSMB000010

21GRGIBSMB000010

21GRGIBSMB000010

21GRGIBSMB000012

21GRGIBSMB000012

21GRGIBSMB000012

21GRGIBSMB000012

21GRGIBSMB000012

21GRGIBSMB000013

21GRGIBSMB000013

21GRGIBSMB000013

21GRGIBSMB000013

21GRGIBSMB000013

21GRGIBSMB000014

21GRGIBSMB000014

21GRGIBSMB000014

21GRGIBSMB000014

21GRGIBSMB000014
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ASHIDA
APPUKUTTAN

ASHIDA
APPUKUTTAN

ASHIDA
APPUKUTTAN

DIVYANSHI
MALAVIYA

DIVYANSHI
MALAVIYA

DIVYANSHI
MALAVIYA

DIVYANSHI
MALAVIYA

DIVYANSHI
MALAVIYA

DORRI SHARMA

DORRI SHARMA

DORRI SHARMA

DORRI SHARMA

DORRI SHARMA

DRAVITA

DRAVITA

DRAVITA

DRAVITA

DRAVITA

32531327

32531328

12555324

12035909

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

12555324

32533933

32175913

32531325

32531327

32531328

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

Aerobics Training

BESTSELLERS
AND GENRE
FICTION

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

Aerobics Training

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

CHEMISTRY OF
S,P BLOCK
ELEMENTS,
STATES OF
MATTER AND
CHEMICAL
KINETICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental

Designed & Developed by e

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

15 Ok
20 Ok
16 Ok
10 Ok
10 Ok
5 Ok
0 Ok
7 Ok
23 Ok
21 Ok
16 Ok
22 Ok
18 Ok
22 Ok
19 Ok
16 Ok
22 Ok
21 Ok
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

21024564017

21024564017

21024564017

21024564017

21024564017

21024564018

21024564018

21024564018

21024564018

21024564018

21024564019

21024564019

21024564019

21024564019

21024564019

21024564020

21024564020

21024564020

21GRGIBSMB000020

21GRGIBSMB000020

21GRGIBSMB000020

21GRGIBSMB000020

21GRGIBSMB000020

21GRGIBSMB000021

21GRGIBSMB000021

21GRGIBSMB000021

21GRGIBSMB000021

21GRGIBSMB000021

21GRGIBSMB000022

21GRGIBSMB000022

21GRGIBSMB000022

21GRGIBSMB000022

21GRGIBSMB000022

21GRGIBSMB000023

21GRGIBSMB000023

21GRGIBSMB000023
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MADHURI
SHARMA

MADHURI
SHARMA

MADHURI
SHARMA

MADHURI
SHARMA

MADHURI
SHARMA

MALAVIKA
SURESHBABU

MALAVIKA
SURESHBABU

MALAVIKA
SURESHBABU

MALAVIKA
SURESHBABU

MALAVIKA
SURESHBABU

MANYA

MANYA

MANYA

MANYA

MANYA

MEENU
CHERUVAKKARA

MEENU
CHERUVAKKARA

MEENU
CHERUVAKKARA

12325908

32533933

32531325

325631327

32531328

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

12555324

12035902

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

32533933

32531325

32531327

UNITED NATIONS
AND GLOBAL
CONFLICTS

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

Aerobics Training

MEDIA AND
COMMUNICATION
SKILLS

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY

Designed & Developed by e

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

13 Ok
19 Ok
13 Ok
18 Ok
18 Ok
22 Ok
19 Ok
17 Ok
18 Ok
15 Ok
18 Ok
21 Ok
17 Ok
18 Ok
17 Ok
18 Ok
17 Ok
17 Ok

Initiative By g MoE



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

21024564020

21024564020

21024564022

21024564022

21024564022

21024564022

21024564022

21024564023

21024564023

21024564023

21024564023

21024564023

21024564024

21024564024

21024564024

21024564024

21024564024

21024564027

21GRGIBSMB000023

21GRGIBSMB000023

21GRGIBSMB000025

21GRGIBSMB000025

21GRGIBSMB000025

21GRGIBSMB000025

21GRGIBSMB000025

21GRGIBSMB000026

21GRGIBSMB000026

21GRGIBSMB000026

21GRGIBSMB000026

21GRGIBSMB000026

21GRGIBSMB000027

21GRGIBSMB000027

21GRGIBSMB000027

21GRGIBSMB000027

21GRGIBSMB000027

21GRGIBSMB000030
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MEENU
CHERUVAKKARA

MEENU
CHERUVAKKARA

MUSKAAN
KATHURIA

MUSKAAN
KATHURIA

MUSKAAN
KATHURIA

MUSKAAN
KATHURIA

MUSKAAN
KATHURIA

NAINA MATHUR

NAINA MATHUR

NAINA MATHUR

NAINA MATHUR

NAINA MATHUR

NAVJOT KAUR

NAVJOT KAUR

NAVJOT KAUR

NAVJOT KAUR

NAVJOT KAUR

PARNAVI
PRADEEP
PANDIT

32531328

12555324

32355301

32533933

32531325

325631327

32531328

32235906

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

12315357

32533933

Environmental
Microbiology

Aerobics Training

DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

FOOD,
NUTRITION AND
HEALTH

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

Making of Post-
Colonial India (c.
1950-1990)

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

Designed & Developed by e

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3

SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3

SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

18 Ok
15 Ok
17 Ok
20 Ok
18 Ok
20 Ok
18 Ok
25 Ok
22 Ok
23 Ok
23 Ok
22 Ok
21 Ok
14 Ok
15 Ok
15 Ok
18 Ok
15 Ok
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87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

102

21024564027

21024564027

21024564027

21024564027

21024564028

21024564028

21024564028

21024564028

21024564028

21024564029

21024564029

21024564029

21024564029

21024564029

21024564030

21024564030

21GRGIBSMB000030

21GRGIBSMB000030

21GRGIBSMB000030

21GRGIBSMB000030

21GRGIBSMB000031

21GRGIBSMB000031

21GRGIBSMB000031

21GRGIBSMB000031

21GRGIBSMB000031

21GRGIBSMB000033

21GRGIBSMB000033

21GRGIBSMB000033

21GRGIBSMB000033

21GRGIBSMB000033

21GRGIBSMB000050

21GRGIBSMB000050
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PARNAVI
PRADEEP
PANDIT

PARNAVI
PRADEEP
PANDIT

PARNAVI
PRADEEP
PANDIT

PARNAVI
PRADEEP
PANDIT

PRACHI GOYAL

PRACHI GOYAL

PRACHI GOYAL

PRACHI GOYAL

PRACHI GOYAL

PRIYA RANA

PRIYA RANA

PRIYA RANA

PRIYA RANA

PRIYA RANA

PURBA BAIDYA

PURBA BAIDYA

32531325

32531327

32531328

12315357

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

22415303

32533933

32175913

32531325

32531327

32531328

32533933

32175913

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

Making of Post-
Colonial India (c.
1950-1990)

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

INVESTING IN
STOCK MARKETS

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

CHEMISTRY OF
S,P BLOCK
ELEMENTS,
STATES OF
MATTER AND
CHEMICAL
KINETICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

CHEMISTRY OF
S,P BLOCK
ELEMENTS,
STATES OF
MATTER AND
CHEMICAL
KINETICS

Designed & Developed by e

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

16 Ok
15 Ok
17 Ok
21 Ok
21 Ok
17 Ok
22 Ok
21 Ok
23 Ok
20 Ok
18 Ok
16 Ok
17 Ok
19 Ok
19 Ok
18 Ok

Initiative By g MoE



103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

m

12

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

21024564030

21024564030

21024564030

21024564031

21024564031

21024564031

21024564031

21024564031

21024564032

21024564032

21024564032

21024564032

21024564032

21024564033

21024564033

21024564033

21024564033

21024564033

21GRGIBSMB000050

21GRGIBSMB000050

21GRGIBSMB000050

21GRGIBSMB000034

21GRGIBSMB000034

21GRGIBSMB000034

21GRGIBSMB000034

21GRGIBSMB000034

21GRGIBSMB000035

21GRGIBSMB000035

21GRGIBSMB000035

21GRGIBSMB000035

21GRGIBSMB000035

21GRGIBSMB000036

21GRGIBSMB000036

21GRGIBSMB000036

21GRGIBSMB000036

21GRGIBSMB000036
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PURBA BAIDYA

PURBA BAIDYA

PURBA BAIDYA

RENUKA
SHARMA

RENUKA
SHARMA

RENUKA
SHARMA

RENUKA
SHARMA

RENUKA
SHARMA

RIFANA RAHIM

RIFANA RAHIM

RIFANA RAHIM

RIFANA RAHIM

RIFANA RAHIM

RUBY

RUBY

RUBY

RUBY

RUBY

32531325

32531327

32531328

12325908

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

32533933

32531325

32531327

32531328

12555324

32531327

32531328

12325908

32533933

32531325

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

UNITED NATIONS
AND GLOBAL
CONFLICTS

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

Aerobics Training

MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY
(THEORY)

Environmental
Microbiology

UNITED NATIONS
AND GLOBAL
CONFLICTS

MICROBIAL
DIAGNOSIS IN
HEALTH CLINICS

MICROBIAL
PHYSIOLOGY
AND
METABOLISM
(THEORY)

Designed & Developed by e

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

18 Ok
21 Ok
16 Ok
0 Ok
14 Ok
10 Ok
0 Ok
5 Ok
15 Ok
9 Ok
10 Ok
13 Ok
16 Ok
1" Ok
19 Ok
1 Ok
18 Ok
15 Ok
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121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

132

133

134

135

136

137

21024564034

21024564034

21024564034

21024564034

21024564034

21024564035

21024564035

21024564035

21024564035

21024564035

21024564036

21024564036

21024564036

21024564036

21024564036

21024564037
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COMMUNICATION
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TANYA SINGH
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HEALTH CLINICS
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CHAUHAN
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CHAUHAN

YOGEETA
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